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PANETTONE CHEESECAKE (1 x 14 PRE-PORTIONED)
Short Product Name:
Panettone Cheesecake

A sweet oatmeal biscuit base topped with a vanilla flavour cheesecake, decorated with pieces of moist pannetone & brioche, small deposits of orange curd and a sprinkling of chocolate chips and demerara sugar.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5015091456112   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : CDT Sidoli (Welshpool) Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 45611

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1451kJ

347kcal
19g 9.6g 26g 0.33g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1451kJ 347kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1451kJ 

347kCal

Carbohydrates 38g

of which sugars 26g

Fat 19g

of which saturates 9.6g

Fibre 1g

Protein 5.4g

Salt 0.33g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

MAY CONTAIN: PEANUTS & NUTS

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
High fat soft cheese (26%) (skimmed <b>milk</b>, cream <b>milk</b>, maize starch, salt), panettone (19%) <b>wheat</b> flour, raisins (16%), candied orange peel (12,6%) (orange peels, glucose-fructose syrup,

sugar, acidity regulator (citric acid)), butter <b>milk</b>, fresh <b>egg</b> yolk, sugar, natural yeast (yeast, <b>wheat</b> flour, water), <b>milk</b>, emulsifier (mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), salt,

natural flavourings), sugar, margarine (palm oil, rapeseed oil, water, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), natural flavouring), <b>wheat</b> flour (<b>wheat</b> flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin,

thiamin), <b>egg</b>, whipping cream (<b>milk</b>), water, brioche (<b>wheat</b> flour, sugar, water, vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), <b>egg</b>, yeast, salt, <b>wheat</b> gluten, flavourings, emulsifiers

(mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, sodium stearoyl-2-lactylate), dried skimmed <b>milk</b>, preservative (calcium propionate), <b>milk</b> proteins, deactivated yeast, colour (beta carotene)), chocolate

chips (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (<b>soya</b> lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), milk replacer (cream powder (<b>milk</b>), whey powder (<b>milk</b>)), demerara sugar, <b>egg</b> yolk,

<b>oatmeal</b>, glucose syrup, modified maize starch, concentrated orange juice, lemon juice concentrate, natural flavouring, salt, flavouring, acidity regulator (citric acid), colour (beta carotene), preservative

(potassium sorbate).

Supplier's Product Code : 45611

Product Added : 11 June 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 11 June 2024

erudus id : a524c2349a1c4f8984e77d50e2d31c78

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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